Ergebnisse fiir: Landesverband / Verbandsliga Manner | (16 Werfer)

Platz

N o g b~ WN

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Schweewarden
Torsholt

Stapel
Neustadtgddens
Ruttel
Mentzhausen

Schweinebriick

Spieltag 1
Forrien-Minsen (...
Ruttel
Schweewarden

Neustadtgddens

Spieltag 2
Torsholt
Mentzhausen
Schweinebriick

Stapel

Spieltag 3
Forrien-Minsen (...
Ruttel
Schweewarden

Neustadtgddens

Spieltag 4
Torsholt
Neustadtgddens
Schweinebriick
Stapel

Spieltag 5
Forrien-Minsen (...
Schweewarden
Mentzhausen

Schweinebrick

Spieltag 6
Ruttel
Torsholt
Neustadtgddens

Stapel

Spieltag 7
Forrien-Minsen (...
Neustadtgddens
Schweinebriick

Stapel
Umbruchzeile=

Forrien-Minsen (...
Ruttel

Schweewarden

18.10.2015
Schweinebriick
Mentzhausen
Torsholt

Stapel

01.11.2015
Ruttel
Mentzhausen
Schweewarden

Forrien-Minsen (...

08.11.2015
Neustadtgddens
Ruttel

Stapel

Torsholt

29.11.2015
Forrien-Minsen (...
Mentzhausen
Schweewarden

Schweinebriick

13.12.2015
Schweewarden
Ruttel
Mentzhausen
Torsholt

Spiele Schoet Punkte
14 145:18 2311
14 74:66 15:9
14 62:51 14:10
14 67:50 13:11
14 76:94 11:13
14 40:94 4:20
14 16:107 4:20

27.09.2015
Torsholt

Stapel
Mentzhausen
Schweinebriick
11.10.2015
Neustadtgddens

>Druckdatum:
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand:
125 899 VereinsheimTennis... 01746636837
7 257 Gasthof Dierks 04488-2341
11 1 DGH Stapel 01520/8892834
16 -74 Neustadter Stiibchen
-18 -191 Vorburger Hof 04452315
-53 -390 Vereinsheim
-88 -502 Vereinsheim Bodec... 04452/8305
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0:0 0:0 0,000 0,000 0,000
20,020 20:0 2:0 0,033 4,147 9,033
18,059 18:0 2:0 7,092 -0,090 7,122
7,102 8:0 2:0 1,068 -0,108 3,013
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
6,122 9:3 2:0 6,114 -3,000 0,078
0,000 0:0 0:0
-0,006 3:3 11 -1,020 1,060 1,132
-2,123 4.7 0:2 -1,125 -3,080 4,049
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0:0 0:0 0,000 0,000 0,000
4,028 6:2 2:0 -2,033 4,050 2,070
8,025 10:2 2:0 -2,057 6,009 2,037
7,123 9:1 2:0 3,061 4,088 1,025
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
9,129 155 2:0 7,115 3,024 -5,051
1,037 5:4 2:0 1,038 3,131 0,109
-17,057 0:17 0:2 -5,130 -1,142 -4,052
0,000 0:0 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0:0 0:0 0,000 0,000 0,000
27,017 27:0 2:0 7,092 2,147 5,038
-1,137 35 0:2 1,147 0,022 -5,000
-3,072 3:6 0:2 -1,066 3,044 -2,091
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0:0 0:0
5,031 8:3 2:0 5,072 -0,085 3,065
-2,087 1:4 0:2 1,126 -0,117 -1,087
3,094 8:4 2:0 -3,112 -1,000 6,018
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0:0 0:0 0,000 0,000 0,000
11,095 11:0 2:0 2,132 6,114 0,041
1,050 5:4 2:0 4,101 0,025 0,091
6,033 6:0 2:0 3,055 -0,067 1,077

Seite 1

18.05.2024 13:26

13.03.2016 16:49

2. Gummi

0,000
5,107
3,085
3,129

2. Gummi

2,080

-2,028
-1,117

2. Gummi

0,000
-0,059
2,036
-1,051

2. Gummi

4,041
-4,091
-5,033

2. Gummi

0,000
11,040
0,144
-2,109

2. Gummi

-3,021
-2,009
2,038

2. Gummi

0,000
1,108
-4,017
1,118



Spieltag 8
Torsholt
Mentzhausen
Schweinebriick
Stapel

Spieltag 9
Forrien-Minsen (...
Ruttel
Schweewarden

Neustadtgédens

Spieltag 10
Ruttel
Torsholt
Schweinebriick

Stapel

Spieltag 11
Forrien-Minsen (...
Ruttel
Schweewarden

Neustadtgddens

Spieltag 12
Ruttel
Torsholt
Neustadtgédens

Stapel

Spieltag 13
Forrien-Minsen (...
Schweewarden
Mentzhausen

Schweinebriick

Spieltag 14
Ruttel
Torsholt
Schweewarden

Mentzhausen

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

N o 0o b~ WN

03.01.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Forrien-Minsen (... 0,000 0:0
Schweewarden -4,112 2:6
Neustadtgddens 0,133 1.0
Ruttel 13,036 13:0
17.01.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Mentzhausen 0,000 0:0
Schweinebriick 10,000 10:0
Stapel 2,131 2:0
Torsholt 8,097 10:2
24.01.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Mentzhausen -1,001 4:5
Schweewarden -0,046 55
Forrien-Minsen (... 0,000 0:0
Neustadtgddens 4,067 5:1
07.02.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Stapel 0,000 0:0
Torsholt 10,068 14:3
Schweinebriick 28,063 28:0
Mentzhausen 10,025 12:1
21.02.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Schweewarden -4,056 4:8
Schweinebriick 7,102 8.0
Forrien-Minsen (... 0,000 0:0
Mentzhausen 14,046 14:0
06.03.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Ruttel 0,000 0:0
Neustadtgddens 13,123 13:0
Torsholt -5,013 6:11
Stapel -5,042 0:5
13.03.2016 Ergebnis  Schoet
Neustadtgddens 3,021 10:7
Stapel 4,057 5:1
Forrien-Minsen (... 0,000 0:0
Schweinebriick 9,147 10:0
1 - Gruppe
Schweewarden - 2. Gummi
Torsholt 1. Holz
Schweewarden 2. Holz
Stapel 1. Gummi
Neustadtgddens 2. Holz
Schweewarden 1. Holz
Stapel 2. Gummi
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Punkte
0:0
0:2
11
2:0

Punkte
0:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
11
0:0
2:0

Punkte
0:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:0
2:0

Punkte
0:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:0
2:0

Schoet
37:0
38:3
31:.0

38:10
28:5
39:7

7:6

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0,000 0,000
-3,010 0,129 1,027
0,122 0,036 0,022
2,120 5,061 3,081

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0,000 0,000
1,090 0,085 0,044
-2,016 1,066 6,048

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
1,149 2,030 -5,091
4,086 -4,014 1,013
0,000 0,000 0,000
1,013 -1,077 3,035

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0,000 0,000
-3,100 1,071 10,002

10,030 6,063 6,072
-1,054 6,021 5,136

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-4,062 -4,038 4,089
1,052 -0,062 6,064
0,000 0,000 0,000
2,008 -0,094 11,080

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,000 0,000 0,000
1,100 5,083 2,048
-3,133 6,003 -5,050
-0,091 -0,087 -4,028

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-2,121 -4,075 10,038
4,102 0,042 -1,039
0,000 0,000 0,000
-0,021 6,125 0,084

Punkte  Ergebnis
22:2 37 756
22:2 35 858
20:4 31 559
19:5 28 305
19:5 23 228
18:6 32 462
16:8 1 -117

. Gummi

0,000
-3,108
-0,047

1,074

. Gummi

0,000

0,062
2,149

. Gummi

0,061
-1,131
0,000
1,096

. Gummi

0,000
2,095
5,048
-0,078

. Gummi

-0,045
0,048
0,000
1,052

. Gummi

0,000
4,042
-1,133
0,014

. Gummi

0,029
0,102
0,000
2,109



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Ruttel
Schweewarden
Neustadtgddens
Mentzhausen
Neustadtgddens
Ruttel

Torsholt
Schweinebriick
Mentzhausen
Torsholt

Stapel
Ruttel
Neustadtgddens
Stapel
Schweinebriick
Mentzhausen
Ruttel
Mentzhausen
Torsholt
Schweinebriick
Schweinebriick
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. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Gummi

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Holz
. Holz

Gummi

. Holz
. Holz

Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi

. Gummi
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42:14
27:10
10:11
13:8
15:16
11:17
17:25
5:15
12:15
9:11
8:13
13:25
6:14
5:13
7:21
4:26
4:29
6:38
3:24
1:33
0:27

15:9
15:9
13:11
12:12
12:12
12:12
11:13
11:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
9:15
8:16
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
6:18
5:19
3:21

322
127
80
64
28
107
-157
201

-383
-146

-554
-176
-390
-498
-521
-221
-252
-667



